
Oakland County Purchasing Division
 Supplier Contract Amendment

Contract Number CON00009308 - 2

Contract Reference 006608 / 5060101

Contract Start Date 03/01/2022

Contract End Date 02/28/2025

Payment Type Check

Buyer Kevin Walter

Phone Number 248-858-0511

Email walterk@oakgov.com

Page 1 of 1

Contract Name: Ecological Restoration - P - COOP

Supplier:

0000021791
GEI Consultants of Michigan PC
5225 Edgewater Dr
Allendale, MI 49401
United States of America
+1 (616) 3842710

Currency Total Line Amount Original Total Contract 
Amount

Total Contract Amount

USD 0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

Summary:

Original Contract Amount: 150000
2022/03/21 CLA
Event 005381

2022/04/11 AJK
Status changed from open to approved, to facilitate cut-over implementation into Workday 
system

2022/04/25 AJK

Contract Finalized

2023/10/04 CJS
Updated Buyer and comments
 

Messages
Contract number must appear on all contract-related correspondence.

Unless otherwise specified, shipping terms for Oakland County are FOB Destination.

 


